
December 11,2021
Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace

1 193 Roderick Thiams SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 21:20.0 6:52.9
2 289 Andrew Miller Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 22:18.6 7:11.8
3 287 Carter Casella Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 22:35.3 7:17.2
4 208 Abigail Wong Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 22:41.2 7:19.1
5 293 Liam Dexter Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 23:38.6 7:37.6
6 280 Ethan Dexter Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:02.7 7:45.4
7 284 George Wynn Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:05.2 7:46.2
8 274 Jones Rhodes Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 24:11.1 7:48.1
9 168 Elijah Treacle Riverside Middle School 6 Male 24:23.8 7:52.2

10 164 William Ogonga Riverside Middle School 6 Male 24:41.1 7:57.8
11 259 Peter Doman Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:50.6 8:00.8
12 291 Noah Knight Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 25:00.1 8:03.9
13 239 Kaeden Conway Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 25:09.0 8:06.8
14 154 Dontae Burns Baker Place Elementary 4 Male 25:11.1 8:07.4
15 138 Bilal Mohamed Baker Place Elementary 4 Male 25:14.2 8:08.4
16 276 Brenton Barrett Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 25:26.5 8:12.4
17 166 Dublin Royce Conner Riverside Middle School 6 Male 25:32.4 8:14.3
18 294 Tristan Lebiednik Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 25:49.7 8:19.9
19 260 Deacon McArdle Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 25:54.2 8:21.4
20 265 Elsie Payne Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 26:01.5 8:23.7
21 162 Declan Sloan Riverside Middle School 7 Male 26:14.9 8:28.0
22 290 Benjamin Mirshak Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 26:21.6 8:30.2
23 271 Nicholas Mirshak Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 26:38.5 8:35.7
24 141 Elijah Hill Baker Place Elementary 5 Male 27:17.5 8:48.2
25 161 Rylan Pettit Riverside Middle School 6 Male 27:46.5 8:57.6
26 197 Connor Pendley SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 27:47.0 8:57.7
27 288 William Lovello Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 28:15.7 9:07.0
28 295 Marco Pryor Summerville Saints - Middle School 8 Male 28:17.8 9:07.7
29 286 John Pencille Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 28:27.5 9:10.8
30 223 Reagan Mondi Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 28:29.8 9:11.5
31 210 Ibrahim Karim Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 28:39.1 9:14.6



32 279 Olivia Knight Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 28:53.2 9:19.1
33 278 Landers Rhodes Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 28:53.8 9:19.3
34 218 Khaled Albasheer Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 29:25.4 9:29.5
35 248 Ollie Coltrane Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 29:39.3 9:34.0
36 250 Ellie Cosper Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 29:51.2 9:37.8
37 264 James Gregory Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 29:55.0 9:39.0
38 219 Stella Collins Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 30:08.7 9:43.5
39 207 Finn Levens Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:27.5 9:49.5
40 229 Benjamin Pettyjohn Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:30.2 9:50.4
41 206 Jack Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:52.4 9:57.6
42 272 Evie Kisting Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 31:14.4 10:04.7
43 275 William Mohney Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 31:28.3 10:09.1
44 681 Tidjane Diouf Diouf South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 31:34.1 10:11.0
45 252 Nathan Ouellette Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 32:14.6 10:24.1
46 155 Devin Burns Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 32:16.8 10:24.8
47 282 Andrew Lovello Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 32:20.9 10:26.1
48 222 Mac Crumrine Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 32:36.1 10:31.0
49 285 Mary Elizabeth Barrett Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 32:36.8 10:31.2
50 267 Eddie Johnson Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 32:43.7 10:33.4
51 221 Jacob Cross Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 33:03.4 10:39.8
52 242 Khoa Pham Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:09.6 10:41.8
53 202 Mackenzie Hinote South Columbia Elementary 4 Female 33:19.2 10:44.9
54 224 Liam Anderson Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:21.5 10:45.6
55 201 William Matheson South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 33:25.0 10:46.8
56 236 Gabriel Newhall Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:28.3 10:47.8
57 157 Will Griffin Riverside Middle School 8 Male 33:30.8 10:48.6
58 258 Elisabeth Casella Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 33:54.5 10:56.3
59 209 Ishaan Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 34:17.0 11:03.5
60 299 Liam Rood The Pumas 3 Male 34:19.0 11:04.2
61 194 Gabriel Perez SAIL Middle Students 8 Male 34:29.3 11:07.5
62 297 George Punshon The Pumas 4 Male 34:32.3 11:08.5
63 213 Thomas Johnson Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 34:42.3 11:11.7
64 270 Ava Grace Faires Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 35:13.0 11:21.6
65 254 Zachary Lebiednik Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 35:16.3 11:22.7
66 263 Catherine Miller Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 35:37.1 11:29.4
67 158 Izzie Best Riverside Middle School 8 Female 35:41.1 11:30.7
68 301 Quintin Sloan The Pumas 3 Male 35:42.5 11:31.1
69 266 Julianne Nordmann Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 35:51.8 11:34.1
70 240 Gavin McCall Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 36:02.2 11:37.5



71 167 Chrischeion Williams Riverside Middle School 7 Male 36:14.9 11:41.6
72 137 Emma Grace Pickett Baker Place Elementary 5 Female 36:19.1 11:42.9
73 163 Beck Bradley Riverside Middle School 7 Male 36:35.9 11:48.3
74 255 Peter Newton Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 36:38.1 11:49.1
75 233 Noah Costello Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 36:40.0 11:49.7
76 249 Piper Killips Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Female 36:41.2 11:50.1
77 228 Mae Sheffield Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 36:48.4 11:52.4
78 203 Aidon Kicklighter South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 37:00.4 11:56.2
79 143 Nathaniel Adriano Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 37:05.2 11:57.8
80 196 Hugh Eubanks SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 37:13.3 12:00.4
81 212 Amelia Kessler Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 37:15.9 12:01.3
82 253 Michael Ventura Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 37:30.3 12:05.9
83 147 Aubrie Fieber Baker Place Elementary 5 Female 37:45.7 12:10.9
84 262 Benner Johnson Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 37:54.5 12:13.7
85 172 Arianna Smith SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 37:55.7 12:14.1
86 268 Adrianna Krouse Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 38:08.7 12:18.3
87 178 Ethan Korby SAIL Elementary Students 3 Male 38:28.6 12:24.7
88 179 Jackson London SAIL Elementary Students 2 Male 38:29.0 12:24.8
89 238 Christopher (Ca bVinson Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 38:48.6 12:31.2
90 227 Jason Barris Jr Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 38:55.4 12:33.4
91 241 Kaylee Pham Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 38:57.8 12:34.1
92 149 Abigail Harmon Baker Place Elementary 2 Female 39:00.4 12:35.0
93 292 Alex Martinez de And Summerville Saints - Middle School 8 Male 39:05.7 12:36.7
94 217 Dean Stoller Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 39:14.4 12:39.5
95 261 Nance Glick Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 39:47.4 12:50.1
96 144 Connor Ryckeley Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 40:00.8 12:54.5
97 256 MaryMargaret Stiff Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 40:17.9 13:00.0
98 142 Becky Gardner Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 40:31.6 13:04.4
99 230 Aria Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 40:33.9 13:05.1
100 303 Scarlett Blevins The Pumas 3 Female 40:45.5 13:08.9
101 273 Charlotte Kisting Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 40:52.0 13:11.0
102 232 Yousuf Azeem Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 41:10.1 13:16.8
103 247 Mattie Cagle Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Female 41:30.3 13:23.3
104 181 Ariya Matos SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 42:00.3 13:33.0
105 237 Raymond Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 2 Male 42:07.1 13:35.2
106 198 Isabella ramirez SAIL Middle Students 8 Female 42:14.9 13:37.7
107 234 Kahaan Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 42:47.7 13:48.3
108 300 Alexa Sloan The Pumas 5 Female 42:52.2 13:49.7
109 190 Zauna Lyons SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 43:16.8 13:57.7



110 283 Honor Smith Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 43:20.6 13:58.9
111 189 Zoe Lyons SAIL Elementary Students 4 Female 43:24.3 14:00.1
112 177 Lydia Landa SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 43:36.1 14:03.9
113 159 Yusuf Syed Riverside Middle School 6 Male 43:38.3 14:04.6
114 281 Addie Slater Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 43:40.5 14:05.3
115 246 Ruby Hanson Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 43:41.5 14:05.6
116 152 Thomas Woodard Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 43:55.9 14:10.3
117 191 Windsor Smith SAIL Elementary Students 4 Female 44:00.3 14:11.7
118 245 Mason Prior Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 44:25.1 14:19.7
119 140 Lincoln Farley Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 44:35.7 14:23.1
120 277 Lydia Huffman Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 44:40.2 14:24.6
121 680 Janae Johnson South Columbia Elementary 5 Female 45:01.1 14:31.3
122 148 Remmey Harmon Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 46:18.4 14:56.3
123 139 Sofia Blumberg Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 46:21.0 14:57.1
124 188 David Taylor SAIL Elementary Students 3 Male 46:35.4 15:01.7
125 195 Levi Wiles SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 46:41.6 15:03.7
126 216 Jules Edenfield Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 46:45.0 15:04.9
127 220 Sarah Pool Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 46:46.7 15:05.4
128 269 Caroline Krouse Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 47:39.4 15:22.4
129 225 Christopher Vali Rogers Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 47:43.6 15:23.7
130 257 Ethan Pencille Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 47:45.1 15:24.2
131 244 Alexander Looney Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 48:13.2 15:33.3
132 251 Mackenzie Hull Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 48:51.3 15:45.6
133 145 Michael Wright Baker Place Elementary 2 Male 48:55.2 15:46.8
134 146 Sammy Murphy Baker Place Elementary 2 Male 48:55.5 15:46.9
135 215 Elijah Campbell Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 49:06.0 15:50.3
136 200 Antonella Acosta South Columbia Elementary 4 Female 49:49.8 16:04.5
137 205 Emma Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 51:18.4 16:33.0
138 235 Clara O`Neill Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 51:19.8 16:33.5
139 231 Emma Tinklepaugh Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 52:31.3 16:56.5
140 204 Quashiah Phillips South Columbia Elementary 2 Female 53:00.0 17:05.8
141 211 Veer Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 54:03.9 17:26.4
142 153 Faith Wing Baker Place Elementary 2 Female 54:26.4 17:33.7
143 151 Benjamin Winter Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 57:17.5 18:28.9
144 150 Tyler Whitfield Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 58:33.3 18:53.3
145 199 Abigail Pendley SAIL Middle Students 8 Female 1:00:08.3 19:24.0
146 214 Joseph Murray Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 1:01:10.0 19:43.9
147 226 Crawford Sword Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 1:02:34.4 20:11.1
148 296 Sutton Marcotte The Pumas 3 Female 1:12:56.9 23:31.9



Girls division
Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace

1 208 Abigail Wong Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 22:41.2 7:19.1
2 265 Elsie Payne Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 26:01.5 8:23.7
3 223 Reagan Mondi Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 28:29.8 9:11.5
4 279 Olivia Knight Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 28:53.2 9:19.1
5 278 Landers Rhodes Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 28:53.8 9:19.3
6 250 Ellie Cosper Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 29:51.2 9:37.8
7 219 Stella Collins Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 30:08.7 9:43.5
8 272 Evie Kisting Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 31:14.4 10:04.7
9 285 Mary Elizabeth Barrett Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 32:36.8 10:31.2

10 202 Mackenzie Hinote South Columbia Elementary 4 Female 33:19.2 10:44.9
11 258 Elisabeth Casella Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 33:54.5 10:56.3
12 270 Ava Grace Faires Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 35:13.0 11:21.6
13 263 Catherine Miller Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 35:37.1 11:29.4
14 158 Izzie Best Riverside Middle School 8 Female 35:41.1 11:30.7
15 266 Julianne Nordmann Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 35:51.8 11:34.1
16 137 Emma Grace Pickett Baker Place Elementary 5 Female 36:19.1 11:42.9
17 249 Piper Killips Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Female 36:41.2 11:50.1
18 228 Mae Sheffield Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 36:48.4 11:52.4
19 212 Amelia Kessler Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 37:15.9 12:01.3
20 147 Aubrie Fieber Baker Place Elementary 5 Female 37:45.7 12:10.9
21 172 Arianna Smith SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 37:55.7 12:14.1
22 268 Adrianna Krouse Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 38:08.7 12:18.3
23 241 Kaylee Pham Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 38:57.8 12:34.1
24 149 Abigail Harmon Baker Place Elementary 2 Female 39:00.4 12:35.0
25 256 MaryMargaret Stiff Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 40:17.9 13:00.0
26 142 Becky Gardner Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 40:31.6 13:04.4
27 230 Aria Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 40:33.9 13:05.1
28 303 Scarlett Blevins The Pumas 3 Female 40:45.5 13:08.9
29 273 Charlotte Kisting Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 40:52.0 13:11.0
30 247 Mattie Cagle Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Female 41:30.3 13:23.3
31 181 Ariya Matos SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 42:00.3 13:33.0
32 198 Isabella ramirez SAIL Middle Students 8 Female 42:14.9 13:37.7
33 300 Alexa Sloan The Pumas 5 Female 42:52.2 13:49.7
34 190 Zauna Lyons SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 43:16.8 13:57.7
35 283 Honor Smith Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 43:20.6 13:58.9
36 189 Zoe Lyons SAIL Elementary Students 4 Female 43:24.3 14:00.1



37 177 Lydia Landa SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 43:36.1 14:03.9
38 281 Addie Slater Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 43:40.5 14:05.3
39 246 Ruby Hanson Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 43:41.5 14:05.6
40 191 Windsor Smith SAIL Elementary Students 4 Female 44:00.3 14:11.7
41 277 Lydia Huffman Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 44:40.2 14:24.6
42 680 Janae Johnson South Columbia Elementary 5 Female 45:01.1 14:31.3
43 148 Remmey Harmon Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 46:18.4 14:56.3
44 139 Sofia Blumberg Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 46:21.0 14:57.1
45 216 Jules Edenfield Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 46:45.0 15:04.9
46 220 Sarah Pool Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 46:46.7 15:05.4
47 269 Caroline Krouse Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 47:39.4 15:22.4
48 251 Mackenzie Hull Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 48:51.3 15:45.6
49 200 Antonella Acosta South Columbia Elementary 4 Female 49:49.8 16:04.5
50 205 Emma Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 51:18.4 16:33.0
51 235 Clara O`Neill Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 51:19.8 16:33.5
52 231 Emma Tinklepaugh Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 52:31.3 16:56.5
53 204 Quashiah Phillips South Columbia Elementary 2 Female 53:00.0 17:05.8
54 153 Faith Wing Baker Place Elementary 2 Female 54:26.4 17:33.7
55 199 Abigail Pendley SAIL Middle Students 8 Female 1:00:08.3 19:24.0
56 296 Sutton Marcotte The Pumas 3 Female 1:12:56.9 23:31.9

Boys Division
Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace

1 193 Roderick Thiams SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 21:20.0 6:52.9
2 289 Andrew Miller Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 22:18.6 7:11.8
3 287 Carter Casella Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 22:35.3 7:17.2
4 293 Liam Dexter Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 23:38.6 7:37.6
5 280 Ethan Dexter Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:02.7 7:45.4
6 284 George Wynn Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:05.2 7:46.2
7 274 Jones Rhodes Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 24:11.1 7:48.1
8 168 Elijah Treacle Riverside Middle School 6 Male 24:23.8 7:52.2
9 164 William Ogonga Riverside Middle School 6 Male 24:41.1 7:57.8

10 259 Peter Doman Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:50.6 8:00.8
11 291 Noah Knight Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 25:00.1 8:03.9
12 239 Kaeden Conway Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 25:09.0 8:06.8
13 154 Dontae Burns Baker Place Elementary 4 Male 25:11.1 8:07.4
14 138 Bilal Mohamed Baker Place Elementary 4 Male 25:14.2 8:08.4
15 276 Brenton Barrett Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 25:26.5 8:12.4
16 166 Dublin Royce Conner Riverside Middle School 6 Male 25:32.4 8:14.3



17 294 Tristan Lebiednik Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 25:49.7 8:19.9
18 260 Deacon McArdle Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 25:54.2 8:21.4
19 162 Declan Sloan Riverside Middle School 7 Male 26:14.9 8:28.0
20 290 Benjamin Mirshak Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 26:21.6 8:30.2
21 271 Nicholas Mirshak Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 26:38.5 8:35.7
22 141 Elijah Hill Baker Place Elementary 5 Male 27:17.5 8:48.2
23 161 Rylan Pettit Riverside Middle School 6 Male 27:46.5 8:57.6
24 197 Connor Pendley SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 27:47.0 8:57.7
25 288 William Lovello Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 28:15.7 9:07.0
26 295 Marco Pryor Summerville Saints - Middle School 8 Male 28:17.8 9:07.7
27 286 John Pencille Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 28:27.5 9:10.8
28 210 Ibrahim Karim Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 28:39.1 9:14.6
29 218 Khaled Albasheer Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 29:25.4 9:29.5
30 248 Ollie Coltrane Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 29:39.3 9:34.0
31 264 James Gregory Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 29:55.0 9:39.0
32 207 Finn Levens Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:27.5 9:49.5
33 229 Benjamin Pettyjohn Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:30.2 9:50.4
34 206 Jack Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:52.4 9:57.6
35 275 William Mohney Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 31:28.3 10:09.1
36 681 Tidjane Diouf Diouf South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 31:34.1 10:11.0
37 252 Nathan Ouellette Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 32:14.6 10:24.1
38 155 Devin Burns Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 32:16.8 10:24.8
39 282 Andrew Lovello Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 32:20.9 10:26.1
40 222 Mac Crumrine Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 32:36.1 10:31.0
41 267 Eddie Johnson Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 32:43.7 10:33.4
42 221 Jacob Cross Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 33:03.4 10:39.8
43 242 Khoa Pham Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:09.6 10:41.8
44 224 Liam Anderson Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:21.5 10:45.6
45 201 William Matheson South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 33:25.0 10:46.8
46 236 Gabriel Newhall Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:28.3 10:47.8
47 157 Will Griffin Riverside Middle School 8 Male 33:30.8 10:48.6
48 209 Ishaan Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 34:17.0 11:03.5
49 299 Liam Rood The Pumas 3 Male 34:19.0 11:04.2
50 194 Gabriel Perez SAIL Middle Students 8 Male 34:29.3 11:07.5
51 297 George Punshon The Pumas 4 Male 34:32.3 11:08.5
52 213 Thomas Johnson Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 34:42.3 11:11.7
53 254 Zachary Lebiednik Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 35:16.3 11:22.7
54 301 Quintin Sloan The Pumas 3 Male 35:42.5 11:31.1
55 240 Gavin McCall Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 36:02.2 11:37.5



56 167 Chrischeion Williams Riverside Middle School 7 Male 36:14.9 11:41.6
57 163 Beck Bradley Riverside Middle School 7 Male 36:35.9 11:48.3
58 255 Peter Newton Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 36:38.1 11:49.1
59 233 Noah Costello Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 36:40.0 11:49.7
60 203 Aidon Kicklighter South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 37:00.4 11:56.2
61 143 Nathaniel Adriano Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 37:05.2 11:57.8
62 196 Hugh Eubanks SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 37:13.3 12:00.4
63 253 Michael Ventura Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 37:30.3 12:05.9
64 262 Benner Johnson Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 37:54.5 12:13.7
65 178 Ethan Korby SAIL Elementary Students 3 Male 38:28.6 12:24.7
66 179 Jackson London SAIL Elementary Students 2 Male 38:29.0 12:24.8
67 238 Christopher (Ca bVinson Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 38:48.6 12:31.2
68 227 Jason Barris Jr Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 38:55.4 12:33.4
69 292 Alex Martinez de And Summerville Saints - Middle School 8 Male 39:05.7 12:36.7
70 217 Dean Stoller Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 39:14.4 12:39.5
71 261 Nance Glick Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 39:47.4 12:50.1
72 144 Connor Ryckeley Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 40:00.8 12:54.5
73 232 Yousuf Azeem Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 41:10.1 13:16.8
74 237 Raymond Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 2 Male 42:07.1 13:35.2
75 234 Kahaan Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 42:47.7 13:48.3
76 159 Yusuf Syed Riverside Middle School 6 Male 43:38.3 14:04.6
77 152 Thomas Woodard Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 43:55.9 14:10.3
78 245 Mason Prior Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 44:25.1 14:19.7
79 140 Lincoln Farley Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 44:35.7 14:23.1
80 188 David Taylor SAIL Elementary Students 3 Male 46:35.4 15:01.7
81 195 Levi Wiles SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 46:41.6 15:03.7
82 225 Christopher Vali Rogers Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 47:43.6 15:23.7
83 257 Ethan Pencille Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 47:45.1 15:24.2
84 244 Alexander Looney Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 48:13.2 15:33.3
85 145 Michael Wright Baker Place Elementary 2 Male 48:55.2 15:46.8
86 146 Sammy Murphy Baker Place Elementary 2 Male 48:55.5 15:46.9
87 215 Elijah Campbell Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 49:06.0 15:50.3
88 211 Veer Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 54:03.9 17:26.4
89 151 Benjamin Winter Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 57:17.5 18:28.9
90 150 Tyler Whitfield Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 58:33.3 18:53.3
91 214 Joseph Murray Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 1:01:10.0 19:43.9
92 226 Crawford Sword Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 1:02:34.4 20:11.1

Grade Divisions



Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 285 Mary Elizabeth Barrett Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 32:36.8 10:31.2
2 263 Catherine Miller Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 35:37.1 11:29.4
3 172 Arianna Smith SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 37:55.7 12:14.1
4 149 Abigail Harmon Baker Place Elementary 2 Female 39:00.4 12:35.0
5 273 Charlotte Kisting Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 40:52.0 13:11.0
6 181 Ariya Matos SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 42:00.3 13:33.0
7 190 Zauna Lyons SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 43:16.8 13:57.7
8 283 Honor Smith Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 43:20.6 13:58.9
9 177 Lydia Landa SAIL Elementary Students 2 Female 43:36.1 14:03.9

10 269 Caroline Krouse Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 2 Female 47:39.4 15:22.4
11 204 Quashiah Phillips South Columbia Elementary 2 Female 53:00.0 17:05.8
12 153 Faith Wing Baker Place Elementary 2 Female 54:26.4 17:33.7

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 179 Jackson London SAIL Elementary Students 2 Male 38:29.0 12:24.8
2 237 Raymond Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 2 Male 42:07.1 13:35.2
3 145 Michael Wright Baker Place Elementary 2 Male 48:55.2 15:46.8
4 146 Sammy Murphy Baker Place Elementary 2 Male 48:55.5 15:46.9

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 249 Piper Killips Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Female 36:41.2 11:50.1
2 228 Mae Sheffield Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 36:48.4 11:52.4
3 212 Amelia Kessler Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 37:15.9 12:01.3
4 142 Becky Gardner Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 40:31.6 13:04.4
5 303 Scarlett Blevins The Pumas 3 Female 40:45.5 13:08.9
6 247 Mattie Cagle Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Female 41:30.3 13:23.3
7 148 Remmey Harmon Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 46:18.4 14:56.3
8 139 Sofia Blumberg Baker Place Elementary 3 Female 46:21.0 14:57.1
9 205 Emma Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 51:18.4 16:33.0

10 231 Emma Tinklepaugh Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Female 52:31.3 16:56.5
11 296 Sutton Marcotte The Pumas 3 Female 1:12:56.9 23:31.9

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 271 Nicholas Mirshak Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 26:38.5 8:35.7
2 210 Ibrahim Karim Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 28:39.1 9:14.6



3 248 Ollie Coltrane Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 29:39.3 9:34.0
4 252 Nathan Ouellette Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 32:14.6 10:24.1
5 155 Devin Burns Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 32:16.8 10:24.8
6 222 Mac Crumrine Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 32:36.1 10:31.0
7 242 Khoa Pham Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:09.6 10:41.8
8 224 Liam Anderson Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:21.5 10:45.6
9 236 Gabriel Newhall Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 33:28.3 10:47.8

10 299 Liam Rood The Pumas 3 Male 34:19.0 11:04.2
11 301 Quintin Sloan The Pumas 3 Male 35:42.5 11:31.1
12 255 Peter Newton Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 36:38.1 11:49.1
13 233 Noah Costello Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 36:40.0 11:49.7
14 143 Nathaniel Adriano Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 37:05.2 11:57.8
15 253 Michael Ventura Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 37:30.3 12:05.9
16 262 Benner Johnson Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 3 Male 37:54.5 12:13.7
17 178 Ethan Korby SAIL Elementary Students 3 Male 38:28.6 12:24.7
18 227 Jason Barris Jr Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 38:55.4 12:33.4
19 217 Dean Stoller Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 39:14.4 12:39.5
20 144 Connor Ryckeley Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 40:00.8 12:54.5
21 234 Kahaan Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 42:47.7 13:48.3
22 152 Thomas Woodard Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 43:55.9 14:10.3
23 140 Lincoln Farley Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 44:35.7 14:23.1
24 188 David Taylor SAIL Elementary Students 3 Male 46:35.4 15:01.7
25 215 Elijah Campbell Stevens Creek Elementary 3 Male 49:06.0 15:50.3
26 151 Benjamin Winter Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 57:17.5 18:28.9
27 150 Tyler Whitfield Baker Place Elementary 3 Male 58:33.3 18:53.3

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 279 Olivia Knight Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 28:53.2 9:19.1
2 278 Landers Rhodes Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 28:53.8 9:19.3
3 250 Ellie Cosper Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 29:51.2 9:37.8
4 219 Stella Collins Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 30:08.7 9:43.5
5 272 Evie Kisting Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 31:14.4 10:04.7
6 202 Mackenzie Hinote South Columbia Elementary 4 Female 33:19.2 10:44.9
7 268 Adrianna Krouse Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 38:08.7 12:18.3
8 241 Kaylee Pham Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 38:57.8 12:34.1
9 189 Zoe Lyons SAIL Elementary Students 4 Female 43:24.3 14:00.1

10 281 Addie Slater Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 43:40.5 14:05.3
11 191 Windsor Smith SAIL Elementary Students 4 Female 44:00.3 14:11.7



12 277 Lydia Huffman Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 44:40.2 14:24.6
13 220 Sarah Pool Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 46:46.7 15:05.4
14 251 Mackenzie Hull Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Female 48:51.3 15:45.6
15 200 Antonella Acosta South Columbia Elementary 4 Female 49:49.8 16:04.5
16 235 Clara O`Neill Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Female 51:19.8 16:33.5

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 280 Ethan Dexter Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:02.7 7:45.4
2 284 George Wynn Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:05.2 7:46.2
3 259 Peter Doman Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 24:50.6 8:00.8
4 154 Dontae Burns Baker Place Elementary 4 Male 25:11.1 8:07.4
5 138 Bilal Mohamed Baker Place Elementary 4 Male 25:14.2 8:08.4
6 260 Deacon McArdle Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 25:54.2 8:21.4
7 267 Eddie Johnson Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 32:43.7 10:33.4
8 221 Jacob Cross Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 33:03.4 10:39.8
9 297 George Punshon The Pumas 4 Male 34:32.3 11:08.5

10 213 Thomas Johnson Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 34:42.3 11:11.7
11 254 Zachary Lebiednik Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 35:16.3 11:22.7
12 240 Gavin McCall Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 36:02.2 11:37.5
13 238 Christopher (Ca bVinson Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 38:48.6 12:31.2
14 261 Nance Glick Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 4 Male 39:47.4 12:50.1
15 245 Mason Prior Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 44:25.1 14:19.7
16 225 Christopher Vali Rogers Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 47:43.6 15:23.7
17 211 Veer Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 4 Male 54:03.9 17:26.4

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 258 Elisabeth Casella Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 33:54.5 10:56.3
2 270 Ava Grace Faires Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 35:13.0 11:21.6
3 266 Julianne Nordmann Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 35:51.8 11:34.1
4 137 Emma Grace Pickett Baker Place Elementary 5 Female 36:19.1 11:42.9
5 147 Aubrie Fieber Baker Place Elementary 5 Female 37:45.7 12:10.9
6 256 MaryMargaret Stiff Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Female 40:17.9 13:00.0
7 230 Aria Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 40:33.9 13:05.1
8 300 Alexa Sloan The Pumas 5 Female 42:52.2 13:49.7
9 246 Ruby Hanson Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 43:41.5 14:05.6

10 680 Janae Johnson South Columbia Elementary 5 Female 45:01.1 14:31.3
11 216 Jules Edenfield Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Female 46:45.0 15:04.9



Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 274 Jones Rhodes Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 24:11.1 7:48.1
2 239 Kaeden Conway Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 25:09.0 8:06.8
3 276 Brenton Barrett Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 25:26.5 8:12.4
4 141 Elijah Hill Baker Place Elementary 5 Male 27:17.5 8:48.2
5 218 Khaled Albasheer Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 29:25.4 9:29.5
6 264 James Gregory Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 29:55.0 9:39.0
7 207 Finn Levens Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:27.5 9:49.5
8 229 Benjamin Pettyjohn Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:30.2 9:50.4
9 206 Jack Morris Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 30:52.4 9:57.6

10 275 William Mohney Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 31:28.3 10:09.1
11 681 Tidjane Diouf Diouf South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 31:34.1 10:11.0
12 282 Andrew Lovello Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 32:20.9 10:26.1
13 201 William Matheson South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 33:25.0 10:46.8
14 209 Ishaan Patel Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 34:17.0 11:03.5
15 203 Aidon Kicklighter South Columbia Elementary 5 Male 37:00.4 11:56.2
16 232 Yousuf Azeem Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 41:10.1 13:16.8
17 257 Ethan Pencille Summerville Saints - Grades 2-5 5 Male 47:45.1 15:24.2
18 244 Alexander Looney Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 48:13.2 15:33.3
19 214 Joseph Murray Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 1:01:10.0 19:43.9
20 226 Crawford Sword Stevens Creek Elementary 5 Male 1:02:34.4 20:11.1

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 168 Elijah Treacle Riverside Middle School 6 Male 24:23.8 7:52.2
2 164 William Ogonga Riverside Middle School 6 Male 24:41.1 7:57.8
3 166 Dublin Royce Conner Riverside Middle School 6 Male 25:32.4 8:14.3
4 290 Benjamin Mirshak Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 26:21.6 8:30.2
5 161 Rylan Pettit Riverside Middle School 6 Male 27:46.5 8:57.6
6 197 Connor Pendley SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 27:47.0 8:57.7
7 288 William Lovello Summerville Saints - Middle School 6 Male 28:15.7 9:07.0
8 196 Hugh Eubanks SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 37:13.3 12:00.4
9 159 Yusuf Syed Riverside Middle School 6 Male 43:38.3 14:04.6

10 195 Levi Wiles SAIL Middle Students 6 Male 46:41.6 15:03.7

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace



1 293 Liam Dexter Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 23:38.6 7:37.6
2 291 Noah Knight Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 25:00.1 8:03.9
3 294 Tristan Lebiednik Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 25:49.7 8:19.9
4 162 Declan Sloan Riverside Middle School 7 Male 26:14.9 8:28.0
5 286 John Pencille Summerville Saints - Middle School 7 Male 28:27.5 9:10.8
6 167 Chrischeion Williams Riverside Middle School 7 Male 36:14.9 11:41.6
7 163 Beck Bradley Riverside Middle School 7 Male 36:35.9 11:48.3
- 683 Abdiel Luna SAIL Middle Students 7 Male DNS -

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 158 Izzie Best Riverside Middle School 8 Female 35:41.1 11:30.7
2 198 Isabella ramirez SAIL Middle Students 8 Female 42:14.9 13:37.7
3 199 Abigail Pendley SAIL Middle Students 8 Female 1:00:08.3 19:24.0

Place Bib First name Last name Team name Grade Gender Time Pace
1 295 Marco Pryor Summerville Saints - Middle School 8 Male 28:17.8 9:07.7
2 157 Will Griffin Riverside Middle School 8 Male 33:30.8 10:48.6
3 194 Gabriel Perez SAIL Middle Students 8 Male 34:29.3 11:07.5
4 292 Alex Martinez de And Summerville Saints - Middle School 8 Male 39:05.7 12:36.7


